
JANUARY

MARCH

FEBRUARY

APRIL

5v5 Basketball
4v4 Volleyball
5v5 Flag Football
Dodgeball

ACTIVITY
Thursday, Jan. 18
Thursday, Jan. 18
Thursday, Jan. 18
Thursday, Jan. 18

ENTRY DUE
Sunday, Jan. 21
Sunday, Jan. 21
Sunday, Jan. 21
Wednesday, Jan. 24

PLAY STARTS

6v6 CoRec Volleyball
Ultimate Frisbee
Spikeball
CoRec Futsal (Indoor Soccer)
3 Point Contest

ACTIVITY
Thursday, Mar. 7
Thursday, Mar. 7
Thursday, Mar. 7
Thursday, Mar. 7
Wednesday, Mar. 27

ENTRY DUE
Sunday, Mar. 17
Sunday, Mar. 17
Sunday, Mar. 17
Wednesday, Mar. 20
Saturday, Mar. 30

PLAY STARTS

CoRec Pickleball Tournament
ACTIVITY

Wednesday, Feb. 21
ENTRY DUE

Saturday, Feb. 24
PLAY STARTS

Badminton Tournament
ACTIVITY

Wednesday, Apr. 3
ENTRY DUE

Saturday, Apr. 6
PLAY STARTS

SPRING 2024

SCAN THE QR CODE TO

SIGN UP
All entries are due by the end of the day on the
due date listed. More information and
registration online: uidaho.edu/intramurals

IM SPORTSIM SPORTS


